NET INCREASE/(DECREASE) IN CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS (10,534) 285,373)

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS
- At the beginning of the period 156,962) 317,161)

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS
- At the end of the period 146,428) 602,534)

NOTE ‘A’

CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Profit for the period-before taxation (53,974) 63,507)
Adjustments for:

Depreciation 14,400) 13,026)
Financial Charges 23,773) 5,487)
Interest on bank deposits (8,808) (8,212)
Exchange fluctuation loss/(gain) 2,835) (2,335)
Amorization of discount on issue of shares 5,000) 5,041)

(16,774) 76,514)

Long term liabilities 5,984) (247)
Taxes and duties 123,714) 160,818)

CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
- Before working capital changes 112,924) 237,085)

(Increase)/Decrease in current assets:
Stores, spares and loose tools 20,288) (17,876)
Stock-in-trade 1,199) (16,307)
Advances, deposits, prepayments and other receivables - net (405,847) 23,180)

Increase/(Decrease)  in creditors, accruals and other liabilities 514,330) 109)

129,970) (10,894)

CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
- Before taxation 242,894) 226,191)

Taxes and duties paid (101,486) (171,082)

NET CASH INFLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
- After taxation 141,408) 55,109)

Balance as at June 30, 2005 368,764 859,528) 332,000 (445,549) 1,114,743)

Profit for the period
(July 01, 2005 to Sep. 30, 2005) -)))) -)))) -)))) 61,455) 61,455)

Share subscription money -)))) 490,472) -)))) -)))) 490,472)

Issue of ordinary shares 1,350,000 (1,350,000) -)))) -)))) -))))

Surplus on revaluation  of
fixed assets transferred to
retained earning depreciated in :
- Current period -)))) -)))) -)))) 3,120) 3,120)

Balance as at September 30, 2005 1,718,764 -)))) 332,000 (380,974) 1,669,790)

Profit for the period
(Oct. 01, 2005 to June 30, 2006) -)))) -)))) -)))) 105,700) 105,700)

Share subscription money -)))) -)))) -)))) -)))) - ) ) ) )

Issue of ordinary shares -)))) -)))) -)))) -)))) -  ))))

Surplus on revaluation  of
fixed assets transferred to
retained earning depreciated in :
- Current period -)))) -)))) -)))) 4,567) 4,567)

Deferred Tax on incremental surplus -)))) -)))) -)))) 255,409) 255,409)

Balance as at June 30, 2006 1,718,764 -)))) 332,000 (15,298) 2,035,466)

Loss for the period
(July 01, 2006 to Sep. 30, 2006) -)))) -)))) -)))) (55,741) (55,741)

Balance as at September 30, 2006 1,718,764 -)))) 332,000 (71,039) 1,979,725

Total

For The Quarter Ended September 30,  2006 (Un-audited)
Statement  of  Changes  in  Equity

Accumulated
Profit/(Loss)

General
Reserve

Shares
Subscription

Money

Share
Capital

Particulars

A. SHOEB PIRACHA
Director

M. TOUSIF PERACHA
Chief Executive

( R u p e e s  i n  t h o u s a n d )

1. The Accounting Policies adopted in these quarterly accounts are the same as those
applied in the preparation of the preceding annual published accounts.

For The Quarter Ended September 30,  2006 (Un-audited)
Notes  to  the  Accounts

2. COST OF SALES

Raw materials consumed 13,185) 25,834)
Packing material consumed 11,202) 19,926)